
Fuller Future Dates 

May     

 Monday 5/4/2015 5 Keefe Tech Interview-Final Round 
Lime.com field trip 9:00 am – 12:45 pm 

 Tuesday 5/5/2015 6  

 Wednesday 5/6/2015 1  

 Thursday 5/7/2015 2 Early Release – student dismissed at 11:25 am 

 Friday 5/8/2015 3 Author Peter Hughes @ Framingham Public Library 4:00 – 6:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 5/11/2015 4 8
th

 grade panoramic picture – Fuller front lawn 

 

Tuesday 5/12/2015 5 

 

 

Wednesday 5/13/2015 6 
 

 

Thursday 5/14/2015 1 Midsummer Night’s Dream @ 12:00 pm 

 

Friday 5/15/2015 2 Interact Club Special event @ 6:30 – 9:00 pm in Fuller Gym 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 5/18/2015 3 5:30 Council/ 7:00 PTO Mtg 

 

Tuesday 5/19/2015 4 
 

 

Wednesday 5/20/2015 5 

 

 

Thursday 5/21/2015 6 Early Release Day – student’s dismissed at 11:25 am 

 

Friday 5/22/2015 1 Tri 3 Mid-Term 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 5/25/2015 2 No School – Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday 5/26/2015 3  

 

Wednesday 5/27/2015 4 Mid-Term Grades due in X2 
Choral Concert 7:00 pm 

 

Thursday 5/28/2015 5 
 

 

Friday 5/29/2015 6 Grades go home with students 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 6/1/2015 1 I-Night – Sage Dept. 

 

Tuesday 6/2/2015 2 FHS athletic night @ 6:00 pm 

 

Wednesday 6/3/2015 3 Band Concert @ 7:00 pm 

 

Thursday 6/4/2015 4 Early Release – student dismissed at 11:25 am  

 

Friday 6/5/2015 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 6/8/2015 6 

 

 

Tuesday 6/9/2015 1 Spring Middle School town wide Orchestra Concert 

 Wednesday 6/10/2015 2 8
th

 grade Essay Contest 

 

Thursday 6/11/2015 3 Ethnic Food Day 
Last Day for After-School clubs and activities 
Last Day for Late Buses 

 

Friday 6/12/2015 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 6/15/2015 5  



 

Tuesday 6/16/2015 6 
 

 

Wednesday 6/17/2015 1 Exhibition of Learning @ 7:00 pm 

 

Thursday 6/18/2015 2 Performance Art field trip @ 2:30 

 

Friday 6/19/2015 3 8
th

 grade dance @ the Elks 
Tentative – Poetry contest 
Last day for Boys & Girls Club, club bus and after-school program 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 6/22/2015 4 8
th

 grade field trip (Secret destination) 

 

Tuesday 6/23/2015 5 Lime.com field trip – Bowditch 8:30 

 

Wednesday 6/24/2015 
 

6 

 

 

Thursday 6/25/2015 1 

 
 

Friday 
6/26/2015 

2 Last Day of School – ½ day schedule – Students dismissed at 11:25 am 
Graduation ceremony @ 9:00 – 10:15 am 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


